Lake County Division of Transportation
600 West Winchester Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

Project Grass Lake Road at Fox River
Limits

Section # 09-00059-08-BR

Let Date 04/27/2010

MFT (Agreement)

MFT (IDOT Sign-off)

Locally Funded
Federal Local Let

BID TABULATION

Order of Bidders

Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue

Engineer's Estimate

Woodstock, IL 60098

Bid Bond

% Over/Under $ Over/Under

Total Price Eng. Estimate Eng. Estimate

105,295.00 13.38 12,425.00
92,870.00

Desian IDOT (2)
Finance Bid Tab File
Construction Project File

Contract Bidder

Resident Eng.

Requestby Mail ______

MGB Then Plan Rack

Administrative Assistant

Mgr. Capital Programming




Bids Received 04/27/2010

Page:1

Letting Date: 04/27/2010

Project No: B-00770
Sect. No: 09-00059-08-BR
Project Desc.: Grass Lake Road at Fox River
Item Pay ltem Description Oty U/M Al IANCFE
1 50104650 SLOPE WALL REMOVAL 28.00 SQ YD 705.00
19,740.00
2 51100300 SLOPE WALL 6 INCH 28.00 SQ YD 705.00
19,740.00
3 X0326223 FOAM, EXPANDING POLYURETHANE 8,700.00 POUND 7.45
HIGH-DENSITY 64,815.00
4 XX005968 TURBIDITY CURTAIN 100.00 FOOT 10.00
1,000.00

Totals 105,295.00
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Engineer's Estimate & Bid Price Comparison - 04/27/2010

Letting Date: 04/27/2010

Project No:
Sect. No:
Project Desc.:

— ltem
1
2
3
4

50104650
51100300
X0326223

XX005968

B-00770
09-00059-08-BR
Grass Lake Road at Fox River

Engineers' Price Min Bid Max Bid Avg Bid
Description Qty U/M Unit Total Price Price Price
SLOPE WALL REMOVAL 28.00 SQ YD 300.00 8,400.00 705.00 705.00 705.00
SLOPE WALL 6 INCH 28.00 SQ YD 375.00 10,500.00 705.00 705.00 705.00
FOAM, EXPANDING POLYURETHANE 8,700.00 POUND 8.10 70,470.00 7.45 7.45 7.45
HIGH-DENSITY
TURBIDITY CURTAIN 100.00 FOOT 35.00 3,500.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Estimate: 92,870.00



